
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, April 4, 2011 – Friday, April 15, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, April 4, 2011  
 Greet new Archival Development Program participants  
 
Tuesday, April 5, 2011 
 Phone interview with MIT’s Jennifer Chu 
 Meeting with GAO Comptroller General 
 Participation in National History Day on Capitol Hill 
  
Wednesday, April 6, 2011 
 Advisory Committee on Electronic Records Archive meeting 
  
Thursday, April 7, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
 Attend Woodrow Wilson Awards 
 
Friday, April 8, 2011 
 NARA Public Program: Born Fighting Event 
  
Monday, April 11, 2011 

Boston Library Consortium Speech at Northeastern University in Massachusetts 
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2011 
 Opening remarks at Media Access to Government Information Conference 
 Participation in Walt Whitman Press Event  
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Wednesday, April 13, 2011 
 Participation in National Volunteer Week Celebration 

NARA Public Program: American Political Cartoons 
 
Thursday, April 14, 2011 
 Tour of Ancestry.com Silver Spring Facility 
 Meeting with high school seniors from Phoebus High School, Hampton, Virginia 
  
Friday, April 15, 2011 
 Meeting with US Navy Reserve Sailors of the Year 
 Meeting with leadership of the National Italian American Foundation 
  


